Pos.

O N A WN=

Nr.

Big M
Speedy
MrT

Mark

Dr Oetker
Killerchen
Paulson
Chickenrunn
Tobias
Robert
Kaiang
Udo

Kai

Bos
Thomas
Andreas
Maximillian

Qualifying

Runden

CUOO N NN O hoanounahnoano anonoo

Differenz

+00.117
+00.369
+00.670
+01.624
+02.049
+02.290
+02.649
+02.768
+03.253
+03.389
+03.581
+03.755
+04.112
+05.849
+06.598

Bestzeit

1:08.117 (4)
1:08.234 (5)
1:08.486 (4)
1:08.787 (4)
1:00.741 (4)
1:10.166 (4)
1:10.407 (2)
1:10.766 (4)
1:10.885 (4)
1:11.370 (4)
1:11.506 (3)
1:11.698 (5)
1:11.872 (4)
1:12.229 (2)
1:13.966 (2)
1:14.715 (3)



Pos.

O ~NOO A WN -

[ QP T G QR G S 3
CoOoNsdWN-=200

Nr.
14

12
17

1
15

10
13

16
3

Rennen

Name Runden
Speedy 9 24
BigM WMt 24
MrT (Y 24
Mark \¢ 24
Dr Oetkerm 24
Killerchen “w 24
Tobias 24
Chickenrygn GNA®s 24
Paulson % 24
Robert Gl s, 23
Udo 23

23
Kalang %‘; 23
Bos \-s\\ 23
Thomas 23
Andreas 22
Maximillian 0

Differenz

+02.656
+03.414
+24.553
+50.511
+52.746
+56.405
+1:07.258
+1:14.874

+03.570
+23.489
+23.654
+25.037
+29.855

Bestzeit

1:06.949 (15)
1:07.046 (15)
1:06.871 (23)

1:07.736 (8)
1:08.864 (10)
1:08.723 (10)
1:08.637 (10)
1:09.538 (22)
1:09.649 (17)

1:09.883 (6)
1:09.777 (11)
1:10.937 (20)
1:10.513 (23)
1:11.156 (21)
1:10.884 (20)
1:12.622 (22)



